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SERVICE PRICE

University Website Project
Project Proposal

System Documentation
Presentation Slides

Project Report
Application letter /CV’s
Essays / Reports / Response
Coding tasks

Web Portfolio

4000

1500

1000

500

1000

250

300 Per Page
1000

2500




